Position

Medical Office Coordinator
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant

Nurse Practitioner
Medical Assistant

Front Office Secretary
Front Office Secretary
Authorization & Referral
Specialist

Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant

Front Office Secretary
X-Ray Technologist

Medical Assistant

Front Office Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Medical Office

Total Wages

$66,818

$51,347

$39,836

$37,947

$33,971

$26,903

$25,280

$21,907

$21,643

$21,455

$20,628

$20,624

$10,168

$9,578

$1,530

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,380

$20,893

$5,877

$3,201

$0

$1,948

$3,205

$415

$3,205

$9,553

$0

$3,133

$0

$0

$0



