Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Office Coordinator		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$66,818	\$14,380
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$51,347	\$20,893
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$39,836	\$5,877
Nurse Practitioner		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$37,947	\$3,201
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$33,971	\$0
Front Office Secretary		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$26,903	\$1,948
Front Office Secretary		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$25,280	\$3,205
Authorization & Referral Specialist		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$21,907	\$415
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$21,643	\$3,205
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$21,455	\$9,553
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$20,628	\$0
Front Office Secretary		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$20,624	\$3,133
X-Ray Technologist		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$10,168	\$0
Medical Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$9,578	\$0
Front Office Secretary		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Medical Office	\$1,530	\$0